SCHOOL
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS
BHS

SCHOOL

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

SCHOLARSHIP

Antonio Terry Memorial/BEST
Bethel Education Fund

Antonio Terry Memorial/BEST
Evergreen Services/Ottoson Consulting
Bethel Education Fund

Day's Pay Contrib./Comm. Donations
Thrift Community

Bethel Education Assoc./BEST
Bethel Education Fund

Graham Business Association
Paul Chalk Memorial/BEST

BHS Alumni Decade of the 50's
Faubion Family Memorial

Bethel Brave

Bethel Education Fund

Angelena Yeomans Memorial
Day's Pay Contrib./Comm. Donations
BHS Alumni Decade of the 50's
Bethel Brave

Bethel Education Fund

Fix Family

Promise Scholar

Earl Wallace Platt Sr. Memorial
Debbie Davidson Henry Memorial
Antonio Terry Memorial/BEST
Bethel Brave

Jim Fairbanks Memorial

Bethel Education Fund

Faye & Terry Whitworth

Tim Jacobs

Elk Plain School of Choice

Bethel Education Fund

Graham Business Association

Roy Elementary PTA

Ruth Foster/BEST

SCHOLARSHIP

Bethel Ed Fund

Bethel Education Assoc
Bethel Ed Fund

Mabel Crate Scholarship
Best Day Pay

Marian Susan Blank Memorial
Graham Business Assn
Garret Lee Hodges Memorial
Hart Family Scholarship
Victor L Lyon Scholarship

RECIPIENT

Stephanie L. Bodus
Aaron F. Breen

Jim D. Brooks

Chloe Mae Martinez
Ashlee N. Christman
Olivia M. Clark
Heather A. Clements
Ashley M. Clinton
Steven M. Cortes
Zachary S. Epperson
Elizabeth D. Faragher
Antoinette D. Graham
Samantha J. Hooper
Kenneth J Iverson
Brittany O. Jessee
Kaila Q. Lebante
Emily A. Martin
Anthony B. Martinez
Courtney Palmer
Jessica Paulson

Elise B. Phillips

Vikki Polyshov

Bryce H. Pugh
Merrill-Lee Rasmussen
Christian T. Read
Myles D. Reed

lan M. Rollins
Samantha K. Sandstrom
David J. Schuller
Mason C. Struna
Christopher P. Thompson
John D. Thompson
Anthony L. Vellias
Devon J. Welsh
Mason C. Wood

RECIPIENT

Cassie M Babcock
Jeremy R Hernandez
Kymberlynn R Johnson
Christopher D Kelsey
Michael R King

Marian Olivencia-Christensen
Brittany N Pisciotta
Kurt R Simons
Christian S Thornton
Ellece M Williams

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

$500
$650
$500
$700
$650
$750
$2,100
$650
$750
$1,000
$500
$825
$750
$500
$500
$500
$750
$825
$500
$650
$700
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$650
$500
$1,500
$500
$750
$1,000
$500
$500

$800
$625
$800
$1,000
$750
$510
$1,000
$500
$810
$1,420



SCHOOL
GKHS
GKHS
GKHS
GKHS
GKHS
GKHS
GKHS
GKHS
GKHS
GKHS
GKHS
GKHS
GKHS
GKHS
GKHS
GKHS
GKHS
GKHS
GKHS
GKHS
GKHS
GKHS

SCHOLARSHIP

Bethel Education Fund Scholarship
Graham Business Association Scholarship
Bethel Education Fund Scholarship
Graham Elem PTA

Bethel Education Fund Scholarship

Day's Pay Contributors

Graham Eagles Football & Cheer

Bethel Education Fund Scholarship
Bethel Education Fund Scholarship

DFS Nelson Family Memaorial Scholarship
Thrift Community Scholarship

Jordan Riefel Scholarship

Graham Eagles Football & Cheer

John Suther Memorial Scholarship
Bethel Education Association

Bethel Education Fund Scholarship
Bethel Education Fund Scholarship

Day's Pay Contributors

Tom & Leah Mulcahey Family Music Scholarship

Bethel Education Fund Scholarship
Graham Business Association Scholarship
Graham Business Association Scholarship

Graham Kapowsin Dollars for Scholars

SCHOOL

GKHS DFS
GKHS DFS
GKHS DFS
GKHS DFS
GKHS DFS
GKHS DFS

SCHOOL
SLHS
SLHS
SLHS
SLHS
SLHS
SLHS
SLHS
SLHS
SLHS
SLHS
SLHS
SLHS
SLHS

SCHOLARSHIP

GK DFS Graham Eagles Football & Cheer

GK DFS Practice SAT

GK Dollars for Scholars

GK DFS Nelson Family Memorial Scholarship
GK DFS Graham Eagles Football & Cheer

GK Dollars for Scholars

SCHOLARSHIP

BEST Day's Pay Contributors & Spanaway Com
Bethel Educational Fund

Promise Scholar

Bethel Educational Fund

Naches Trail Elementary

Spanaway Community/Miller/Massey
Casey Crate Memorial

Garret Lee Hodges Scholarship/BEST
Promise Scholar

Bethel Educational Fund

Promise Scholar

Bethel Educational Fund

Graham Business Association

RECIPIENT

Alexa Arena

Amy Bernstein
Kristin Berry
Brianne Brower
George Dell

Katie DeVore
Bob Edminster
Deidra Haegele
Jayden Honey
Emma Johnson
Megan Kingsbury
Madison Lang
Kyle Madsen
Hannah Miller
Nicholas Moore
Rachel Smith
Cassandra Solmonsen
Fischer Stewart
Kendra Vance
Josh Welsh
Logan Wood
Samantha Woolwine

RECIPIENT

Bob Edminster
Genevieve Haugh
Patrice Iglesias
Emma Johnson
Kyle Madsen

lan Steen

RECIPIENT

Cayla Blakeney

Ike Emeche

Ike Emeche

Courtney Grilliett
Seirra Hoover

Naomi Isenberg
Jeehoon Kim

Jared Long

Pavel Martynau
Sandra Monge-Sibrian
Kevin Nguyen
Christina Park

Arelly Puerto-Montes

AMOUNT
$800
$500
$500
$500
$500
$750
$1,500
$500
$500
$750
$2,100
$500
$1,500
$500
$625
$500
$500
$750
$500
$800
$500
$500

AMOUNT
$1,500
$600
$300
$750
$1,500
$300

AMOUNT
$750
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$500
$600
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$100



SLHS
SLHS
SLHS
SLHS
SLHS
SLHS
SLHS

Joy Raden

Everett M. Rose Scholarship

BEST Day's Pay Contributors & Spanaway Com
Thompson Elementary/BEST

Promise Scholar

Bethel Education Association

Rob Meline/The Right Stuff Memorial

TOTAL

Molly Angela Schibly
Tess Smith

Gabrielle Thompkins
Edith Valdobinos
Edith Valdobinos
Jasmine Valentine
Jamie Widdowson

$1,000
$500
$750
$500
$500
$625
$1,500

$67,715



