SCHOOL	SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT	AMOUNT
BHS	Antonio Terry Memorial/BEST	Stephanie L. Bodus	\$500
BHS	Bethel Education Fund	Aaron F. Breen	\$650
BHS	Antonio Terry Memorial/BEST	Jim D. Brooks	\$500
BHS	Evergreen Services/Ottoson Consulting	Chloe Mae Martinez	\$700
BHS	Bethel Education Fund	Ashlee N. Christman	\$650
BHS	Day's Pay Contrib./Comm. Donations	Olivia M. Clark	\$750
BHS	Thrift Community	Heather A. Clements	\$2,100
BHS	Bethel Education Assoc./BEST	Ashley M. Clinton	\$650
BHS	Bethel Education Fund	Steven M. Cortes	\$750
BHS	Graham Business Association	Zachary S. Epperson	\$1,000
BHS	Paul Chalk Memorial/BEST	Elizabeth D. Faragher	\$500
BHS	BHS Alumni Decade of the 50's	Antoinette D. Graham	\$825
BHS	Faubion Family Memorial	Samantha J. Hooper	\$750
BHS	Bethel Brave	Kenneth J Iverson	\$500
BHS	Bethel Education Fund	Brittany O. Jessee	\$500
BHS	Angelena Yeomans Memorial	Kaila Q. Lebante	\$500
BHS	Day's Pay Contrib./Comm. Donations	Emily A. Martin	\$750
BHS	BHS Alumni Decade of the 50's	Anthony B. Martinez	\$825
BHS	Bethel Brave	Courtney Palmer	\$500
BHS	Bethel Education Fund	Jessica Paulson	\$650
BHS	Fix Family	Elise B. Phillips	\$700
BHS	Promise Scholar	Vikki Polyshov	\$500
BHS	Earl Wallace Platt Sr. Memorial	Bryce H. Pugh	\$500
BHS	Debbie Davidson Henry Memorial	Merrill-Lee Rasmussen	\$1,000
BHS	Antonio Terry Memorial/BEST	Christian T. Read	\$500
BHS	Bethel Brave	Myles D. Reed	\$500
BHS	Jim Fairbanks Memorial	lan M. Rollins	\$500
BHS	Bethel Education Fund	Samantha K. Sandstrom	\$650
BHS	Faye & Terry Whitworth	David J. Schuller	\$500
BHS	Tim Jacobs	Mason C. Struna	\$1,500
BHS	Elk Plain School of Choice	Christopher P. Thompson	\$500
BHS	Bethel Education Fund	John D. Thompson	\$750
BHS	Graham Business Association	Anthony L. Vellias	\$1,000
BHS	Roy Elementary PTA	Devon J. Welsh	\$500
BHS	Ruth Foster/BEST	Mason C. Wood	\$500
SCHOOL	SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT	AMOUNT
Challenger	Bethel Ed Fund	Cassie M Babcock	\$800
Challenger	Bethel Education Assoc	Jeremy R Hernandez	\$625
Challenger	Bethel Ed Fund	Kymberlynn R Johnson	\$800
Challenger	Mabel Crate Scholarship	Christopher D Kelsey	\$1,000
Challenger	Best Day Pay	Michael R King	\$750
Challenger	Marian Susan Blank Memorial	Marian Olivencia-Christensen	\$510
Challenger	Graham Business Assn	Brittany N Pisciotta	\$1,000
Challenger	Garret Lee Hodges Memorial	Kurt R Simons	\$500
Challenger	Hart Family Scholarship	Christian S Thornton	\$810
Challenger	Victor L Lyon Scholarship	Ellece M Williams	\$1,420

SCHOOL	SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT	AMOUNT
GKHS	Bethel Education Fund Scholarship	Alexa Arena	\$800
GKHS	Graham Business Association Scholarship	Amy Bernstein	\$500
GKHS	Bethel Education Fund Scholarship	Kristin Berry	\$500
GKHS	Graham Elem PTA	Brianne Brower	\$500
GKHS	Bethel Education Fund Scholarship	George Dell	\$500
GKHS	Day's Pay Contributors	Katie DeVore	\$750
GKHS	Graham Eagles Football & Cheer	Bob Edminster	\$1,500
GKHS	Bethel Education Fund Scholarship	Deidra Haegele	\$500
GKHS	Bethel Education Fund Scholarship	Jayden Honey	\$500
GKHS	DFS Nelson Family Memorial Scholarship	Emma Johnson	\$750
GKHS	Thrift Community Scholarship	Megan Kingsbury	\$2,100
GKHS	Jordan Riefel Scholarship	Madison Lang	\$500
GKHS	Graham Eagles Football & Cheer	Kyle Madsen	\$1,500
GKHS	John Suther Memorial Scholarship	Hannah Miller	\$500
GKHS	Bethel Education Association	Nicholas Moore	\$625
GKHS	Bethel Education Fund Scholarship	Rachel Smith	\$500
GKHS	Bethel Education Fund Scholarship	Cassandra Solmonsen	\$500
GKHS	Day's Pay Contributors	Fischer Stewart	\$750
GKHS	Tom & Leah Mulcahey Family Music Scholarship	Kendra Vance	\$500
GKHS	Bethel Education Fund Scholarship	Josh Welsh	\$800
GKHS	Graham Business Association Scholarship	Logan Wood	\$500
GKHS	Graham Business Association Scholarship	Samantha Woolwine	\$500
Graham Kapowsin Dollars for Scholars			
SCHOOL	SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT	AMOUNT
GKHS DFS	GK DFS Graham Eagles Football & Cheer	Bob Edminster	\$1,500
GKHS DFS	GK DFS Practice SAT	Genevieve Haugh	\$600

GKHS DFS	GK Dollars for Scholars	Patrice Iglesias	\$300
GKHS DFS	GK DFS Nelson Family Memorial Scholarship	Emma Johnson	\$750
GKHS DFS	GK DFS Graham Eagles Football & Cheer	Kyle Madsen	\$1,500
GKHS DFS	GK Dollars for Scholars	lan Steen	\$300

\$300 \$750

SCHOOL	SCHOLARSHIP	RECIPIENT	AMOUNT
SLHS	BEST Day's Pay Contributors & Spanaway Com	Cayla Blakeney	\$750
SLHS	Bethel Educational Fund	Ike Emeche	\$1,000
SLHS	Promise Scholar	Ike Emeche	\$500
SLHS	Bethel Educational Fund	Courtney Grilliett	\$1,000
SLHS	Naches Trail Elementary	Seirra Hoover	\$500
SLHS	Spanaway Community/Miller/Massey	Naomi Isenberg	\$600
SLHS	Casey Crate Memorial	Jeehoon Kim	\$500
SLHS	Garret Lee Hodges Scholarship/BEST	Jared Long	\$500
SLHS	Promise Scholar	Pavel Martynau	\$500
SLHS	Bethel Educational Fund	Sandra Monge-Sibrian	\$1,000
SLHS	Promise Scholar	Kevin Nguyen	\$500
SLHS	Bethel Educational Fund	Christina Park	\$1,000
SLHS	Graham Business Association	Arelly Puerto-Montes	\$100

SLHS	Joy Raden	Molly Angela Schibly	\$1,000
SLHS	Everett M. Rose Scholarship	Tess Smith	\$500
SLHS	BEST Day's Pay Contributors & Spanaway Com	Gabrielle Thompkins	\$750
SLHS	Thompson Elementary/BEST	Edith Valdobinos	\$500
SLHS	Promise Scholar	Edith Valdobinos	\$500
SLHS	Bethel Education Association	Jasmine Valentine	\$625
SLHS	Rob Meline/The Right Stuff Memorial	Jamie Widdowson	\$1,500

TOTAL

\$67,715